2019 Level 4 State Championships

Large Team Division
Harford

Silver Stars Bowie

All Pro

Hill's

Elite

1st Class Gymnastics
Win-Win

ACPR

Flips

Sportsplex
Rebounders

Thrive

Carroll

Top Flight

Fairland

Docksiders

Galaxy

BC Gymnastics
Silver Stars

Small Team Division
Frederick
Columbia

4 Star Gymnastics
United

Beach Bounders
St Mary's

Unique

Tidewater
Dynamite
Coppermine
North Shore
Twisters

Splits
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28.025
28.425
28.600
27.700
28.000
27.150
27.875
27.775
28.100
27.700
27.625
27.300
27.875
26.800
26.250
26.500
27.500
26.825
26.875

27.925
27.650
27.125
26.925
27.075
26.350
27.425
26.900
26.675
26.050
25.850
25.800
26.300
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29.125
28.925
28.500
28.525
28.400
28.750
28.425
28.325
28.450
28.375
28.325
27.925
27.575
28.175
28.100
28.000
27.525
28.125
27.825

uB
28.275
27.750
28.350
27.425
27.650
27.700
26.625
27.025
27.425
27.575
26.375
27.100
24.900
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29.225
28.700
28.900
28.700
28.650
28.625
28.425
28.375
28.475
28.475
28.000
28.275
28.050
28.475
28.950
28.075
27.450
27.625
27.425

BB
28.200
28.625
28.200
28.025
27.850
28.250
28.125
27.800
27.575
27.375
27.950
26.975
26.450
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FX
29.225
29.225
29.125
29.225
28.875
29.075
28.775
28.900
28.350
28.575
28.275
28.650
28.575
28.175
28.000
28.275
28.225
27.600
27.950

FX
29.100
28.575
28.400
28.625
28.425
28.125
28.025
27.800
27.475
27.925
27.675
27.600
27.025
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Total
115.600
115.275
115.125
114.150
113.925
113.600
113.500
113.375
113.375
113.125
112.225
112.150
112.075
111.625
111.300
110.850
110.700
110.175
110.075

Total
113.500
112.600
112.075
111.000
111.000
110.425
110.200
109.525
109.150
108.925
107.850
107.475
104.675



